
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

                                    TERMS AND DATES          
                                                2023  

Wednesday 25 January               Tauranga Intermediate School Office Open 
            Thursday 26 January                 Tauranga Intermediate School Office Open 
                                                                           Teacher Only Day 

Friday 27 January      Tauranga Intermediate School Office Open 
        Teacher only Day 
Monday 30 January      Auckland Anniversary Day – School Closed 
Tuesday 31 January      Tauranga Intermediate School Office Open 

             Teacher Only Day 
 

Term 1 
Wednesday  1 February – Thursday 6 April  

      
          Wednesday 1 February                 -  Whanau Conferences for all Year 7 students  and 
                                                                    new Year 8 students 
           Thursday, 2 February -   Full school  (Years 7 and 8) 
            
   

                       *       Waitangi Day                 -   Monday, 6 February   School closed 
                       *       Good Friday                        -   Friday, 7 April             School closed 
                       *       Easter Monday 10 April     -  (Falls within Term One Break) 

                                                                                      
Term 2 

Monday 24 April – Friday 30 June 
  *      ANZAC Day      -  Tuesday, 25 April     School closed 
             *        Teacher Only Day     -   TBC                                               School closed 
                        *        Queens Birthday                -  Monday, 5 June                             School closed 
  *        Matariki Day, 14 July        -  (Falls within Term Two Break) 
             

Term 3 
Monday 17 July – Friday 22 September 

  * Teacher Only Day    -    TBC                                School closed 
                                                                      

Term 4 
                           Monday 9 October – Friday 15 December     
                                                                            (school finishes at 12.00 pm) 
                                                                
                        *       Labour Day                        -  Monday, 23 October                    School closed  
 
                                                       
27.06.23 

DRAFT AS AT 26.02.18 

 


